creating value in applied computing
Onboard ULV Intel Celeron M 600MHz/1GHz
Intel 852GM + ICH4 chipset
Dual-channel 36bit LVDS, VGA, DVI, TV-out
8.0 channel audio, onboard header
Dual LAN, Power COM
USB, IR, DIO, CF
PCI expansion slots

connector
Compliance CE, FCC,RoHS
ORDERING INFORMATION
EM-9643A Intel ULV Celeron M 600MHz (512K cache) onboard with
VGA/ Fast LAN
EM-9643B Intel ULV Celeron M 1GHz (zero cache) onboard with VGA/
Fast LAN
EM-9643C Intel ULV Celeron M 600MHz (512K cache) onboard with
VGA/DVI/TV-Out/CF/2 x Dual LAN (1 x GbE and 1 x Fast LAN)
EM-9643D Intel ULV Celeron M 1GHz (zero cache) onboard with VGA/
DVI/TV-Out/CF/2 x Dual LAN (1 x GbE and 1 x Fast LAN)
Intel® Celeron
uFC-BGA 479
CPU